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UPL Championship
2017/18 20th round, Match #119

Friday, 18.02.2018, 14:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 0°C. Spectators: 1853

«Karpaty» Lviv

0 : 2

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 Pidkivka Roman
44 Fedetskyy Artem (C)
5 Nesterov Andrii
70 Lobai Ivan
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
48 Klots Dmytro
11 Chachua Ambrosii
20 Di Franko
33 Miakushko Serhii
35 Shved Marian
79 Akulinin Leonid

Substitutes
23 Mysak Roman
54 Lebedenko Orest
94 Miroshnichenko Denys
4 Sandokhadze Nika
8 Verbnyi Nazar
7 Bedoia Kintero Yonatan Fernando
19 Cortes Armero Mauricio

Coach
Boichyshyn Oleh

1 Lunin Andrii
3 Svatok Oleksandr
8 Kharatin Ihor
11 Faupala David
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr (C)
24 Tymchyk Oleksandr
28 Gromov Artem
44 Checher Vyacheslav
95 Iury
98 Cheberko Yevhen

Substitutes
77 Chuvayev Oleh
5 Hordiienko Artem
7 Kocherhin Vladyslav
16 Momo
27 Kabaiev Vladyslav
36 Babenko Ruslan
96 Silas

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

Referee:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
Assistant 1:
Matiash Viktor
Assistant 2:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen

Delegate:
Zadorozhniak Serhii
Security Officer:
Vintonyk Vasyl
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 20th round, Match #119
Friday, 18.02.2018, 14:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 0°C. Spectators: 1853

«Karpaty» Lviv 0 : 2 «Zoria» Luhansk
34' 8 Kharatin Ihor

70 Lobai Ivan 43'

48 Klots Dmytro 45'

54' 98 Cheberko Yevhen

55' 24 Tymchyk Oleksandr

57' 95 Iury

63' 11 Faupala David

66' 11 Faupala David
5 Hordiienko Artem

33 Miakushko Serhii
19 Cortes Armero Mauricio 66'

44 Fedetskyy Artem 67'

72' 95 Iury

74' 95 Iury
27 Kabaiev Vladyslav

11 Chachua Ambrosii
8 Verbnyi Nazar 76'

20 Di Franko
94 Miroshnichenko Denys 80'

80' 44 Checher Vyacheslav

83' 8 Kharatin Ihor
96 Silas

89' 27 Kabaiev Vladyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


